however, services will continue through December 31, 2014 with other program 
funding. 

All Invoices shall be mailed to: 
Lauren Miller, Community Action Partnership 
1000 South Main Street, Suite 301 
Salinas, CA 93901 

The maximum amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR under this agreement 
shall not exceed ninety-eight thousand, five hundred and fifty-one dollars 
($98,551). 

Per Exhibit B, Section VI. of this Agreement, continued funding is contingent on State and 
Federal funding. 

Reporting and Invoicing Requirements & Instructions 
A. Reporting Instructions and Submission  

Contractor will report semi-annually using two California State Forms;